Verein
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220023
Fotoklub Leo AT3100002
NF Fotogrup; AT3200008
Kameraklub | AT3130022
ESV Fotoclub AT3320014
Fotosektion ( AT3190003
ESV Fotoclub AT3320008
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220001
Kameraklub 1AT3130018
Fotosektion ( AT3180008
Kameraklub 1AT3130021
Einzelmitglie AT3700133
Fotoklub Sch AT3240036
Fotosektion ( AT3190007
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220020
Einzelmitglie AT3700046
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220024
NF-Fotoclub AT3260002
Kameraklub 1AT3130014
NF Fotogrup; AT3200004
Fotoklub Sch AT3240035
NF Fotogrup; AT3200007
Fotoklub Sch AT3240021
NF-Fotoclub AT3260008
ESV Fotoclub AT3320018
ESV Fotoclub AT3320001
Kameraklub | AT3130005
ESV Fotoclub AT3320044
NF Fotogrup; AT3200021
ESV Fotoclub AT3320003
NF-Fotoclub AT3260013
Fotoclub Pet AT3360020
Fotosektion (AT3190012
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220012
Fotoclub Pet AT3360027
Fotoclub Pet AT3360003
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220037
Fotosektion (AT3190001
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220010
Fotoklub Leo AT3100021
Fotoklub Leo AT3100031
Fotosektion ( AT3070004
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220029
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220015
ESV Fotoclub AT3320028
Einzelmitglie AT3700140
ESV Fotoclub AT3320047
Fotoklub Sch AT3240033
Kameraklub | AT3130006

Mitgliedsnun Vorname

Ginther
Helmut
Josef
Regina
Rudolf
Josef
Johann
Karl
Doris
Alois
Wolfgang
Hannes
Hubert
Manfred
Josef
Franz
Karl
Othmar
Gerhard
Kurt
Franz
Franz
Friedrich
Karl
Rene
Glnter
Reinhold
Dietmar
Christian
Glnter
Johannes
Ernst
Helmut
Alexander
Josef
Franz
Josef
Viorel
Johann
Kurt
Ernst
Stefan Josef
Elisabeth
Gertraud
Dietmar
Erich
Dominik
Wolfgang
Thomas

Nachname
by

Ming
Hinterleitner
Mittasch
Schabetsber;
Kastner
Stritzinger
Mayer
Schwarz
Bumberger
Mittasch
Weinberger
Bichler

Pillik
Haderer
Plechinger
Neugschwan
P6tsch
Stockinger
Ganglbauer
Ketter

Stitz
Fuchshuber
Lang
Stritzinger
Leitenbauer
Leitner
Gruneis
Hartlauer
Meindl|
Pottfay
Rohrauer
Ploberger
Schneider
Macsek
Etzenberger
Pils
Munteanu
Marksteiner
Steindl
Guttler

Nagy
Neugschwan
Sonntag
Flirhapper
Mosthamme
Pfaffenbichle
Habringer
Frohlich

323
311
308
304
304
302
302
300
299
298
298
298
297
297
295
295
294
293
292
201
290
290
288
287
287
286
285
284
282
282
280
280
279
279
278
276
276
275
271
271
270
270
269
268
267
267
267
266
265



Fotoclub Pet AT3360010
Fotosektion (AT3190011
Kameraklub | AT3130003
Fotoklub Sch AT3240005
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220002
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220003
Fotoklub Leo AT3100032
NF Fotogrup; AT3200001
ESV Fotoclub AT3320012
Fotoklub Sch AT3240011
NF Fotogrup; AT3200018
Einzelmitglie AT3700014
NF Fotogrupj AT3200027
Fotoklub VH¢ AT3220005
Einzelmitglie AT3700121
NF-Fotoclub AT3260005
Fotoklub Leo AT3100027
ESV Fotoclub AT3320053
Fotoklub Leo AT3100030

Georg
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Reinhold J.
Josef
Franz
Elke
Robert
Erich
Ronald
Karl

Josef
Othmar
Lucia
Norbert
Erich
Andreas
Gerd
Meinolf

Nestler
Hackl

Cirtek
Schiemer
Gusenbauer
Asanger
Polderl
Kolbrich
Steinerberge
Diensthuber
Pils

Rath

Lehner
Schneider
Hofmdiiller
Wagner
Kreutzer
Prehofer
Kersting

265
263
262
261
260
257
256
254
251
249
249
249
246
242
241
239
229
161
143



